
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 LANDI Lorenzo 1996 ITA VVFF Modena M.Menegola 1'02.26
2 3 ANDREETTO Federico 1993 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.67
3 4 MORA Lorenzo 1998 ITA VVFF Modena M.Menegola 1'02.85
4 1 RICCIARDI Nicolas 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'04.64
5 2 GARRO Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.93
6 6 PERINI Vittorio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'05.58
7 7 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.73
8 8 CAMPISI Corrado 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.59
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Serie 2
1 6 PARODI Davide 1997 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'05.92
2 4 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.95
3 5 FREDDUCCI Andrea 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.48
4 3 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.53
5 8 FERRARI Lorenzo 1998 ITA VVFF Modena M.Menegola 1'07.94
6 1 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'08.18
7 2 CARAVELLO Mattia 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'09.08
8 7 MAZZONE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'10.04
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Serie 3
1 5 BIRRI Fabrizio 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.08
2 3 FINAZZI Francesco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'07.87
3 4 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.33
4 2 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'09.72
5 8 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'10.78
6 6 ODDONE Oliviero 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'10.79
7 7 RENALDO Marco 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'10.90
8 1 RETTA Nicola 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'12.66
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Serie 4
1 4 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.04
2 6 MASI Francesco 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'13.87
3 7 CANEPA Giacomo 1998 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'14.06
4 5 CARITA' Fabio 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.37
5 1 CANEPA Danilo 1997 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'15.47
6 3 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'15.70
7 2 AJMONE MARSAN Federico 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'16.28
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Serie 5
1 3 PILONE Alessio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'06.71
2 4 PAPALIA Felice 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'15.35
3 5 MANDARADONI Cristofer 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'21.35
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Ragazzi Maschi
1 LANDI Lorenzo 1996 ITA VVFF Modena M.Menegola 1'02.26
2 MORA Lorenzo 1998 ITA VVFF Modena M.Menegola 1'02.85
3 RICCIARDI Nicolas 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'04.64
4 GARRO Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.93
5 PARODI Davide 1997 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'05.92
6 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.95
7 FREDDUCCI Andrea 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.48
8 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.53
9 BIRRI Fabrizio 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.08

10 CAMPISI Corrado 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.59
11 FINAZZI Francesco 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'07.87
12 FERRARI Lorenzo 1998 ITA VVFF Modena M.Menegola 1'07.94
13 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'08.18
14 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.33
15 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'09.72
16 MAZZONE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'10.04
17 CRINITI Alessandro 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'10.78
18 ODDONE Oliviero 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'10.79
19 RENALDO Marco 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'10.90
20 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.04
21 RETTA Nicola 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'12.66
22 MASI Francesco 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'13.87
23 CANEPA Giacomo 1998 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'14.06
24 PAPALIA Felice 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'15.35
25 CARITA' Fabio 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.37
26 CANEPA Danilo 1997 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'15.47
27 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'15.70
28 AJMONE MARSAN Federico 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'16.28
29 MANDARADONI Cristofer 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'21.35

Assoluti Maschi
1 ANDREETTO Federico 1993 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.67
2 PERINI Vittorio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'05.58
3 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.73
4 PILONE Alessio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'06.71
5 CARAVELLO Mattia 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'09.08
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